
Estaca
Volume 
de Corte 

(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
(m³)

Volume 
Aterro 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Corte 
(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
Acum. 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Aterro 
(m³)

Dif. Vol. 
Acum. 
(m³)

0+0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+0.000 87.35 87.35 1.91 87.35 87.35 1.91 85.44
2+0.000 89.76 89.76 3.25 177.11 177.11 5.16 171.95
3+0.000 91.34 91.34 4.43 268.45 268.45 9.59 258.86
4+0.000 91.46 91.46 5.25 359.91 359.91 14.85 345.07
5+0.000 91.89 91.89 5.46 451.80 451.80 20.31 431.49
6+0.000 92.00 92.00 5.38 543.80 543.80 25.69 518.11
7+0.000 91.64 91.64 5.54 635.44 635.44 31.23 604.22
8+0.000 91.03 91.03 5.63 726.47 726.47 36.85 689.62
9+0.000 90.02 90.02 5.00 816.49 816.49 41.85 774.63
10+0.00

0
89.77 89.77 4.39 906.26 906.26 46.25 860.01

11+0.00
0

88.96 88.96 4.10 995.21 995.21 50.35 944.87

12+0.00
0

89.12 89.12 3.26 1084.33 1084.33 53.61 1030.72

12+18.2
10

82.56 82.56 2.60 1166.89 1166.89 56.21 1110.68

Relatório de Volumes
AV CASTELO BRANCO



Estaca
Volume 
de Corte 

(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
(m³)

Volume 
Aterro 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Corte 
(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
Acum. 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Aterro 
(m³)

Dif. Vol. 
Acum. 
(m³)

0+0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+0.000 76.77 76.77 3.80 76.77 76.77 3.80 72.97
2+0.000 77.72 77.72 3.76 154.49 154.49 7.56 146.93
3+0.000 77.87 77.87 3.40 232.36 232.36 10.96 221.40
4+0.000 81.03 81.03 2.98 313.39 313.39 13.94 299.45
5+0.000 79.97 79.97 3.04 393.36 393.36 16.98 376.38
6+0.000 78.91 78.91 2.99 472.27 472.27 19.97 452.29
7+0.000 79.70 79.70 2.78 551.97 551.97 22.75 529.22
8+0.000 77.87 77.87 2.92 629.84 629.84 25.67 604.17
9+0.000 77.50 77.50 3.13 707.34 707.34 28.79 678.55
10+0.00

0
77.11 77.11 2.79 784.46 784.46 31.58 752.88

10+19.3
50

75.28 75.28 2.59 859.74 859.74 34.17 825.57

Relatório de Volumes
AV GETULIO VARGAS



Estaca
Volume 
de Corte 

(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
(m³)

Volume 
Aterro 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Corte 
(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
Acum. 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Aterro 
(m³)

Dif. Vol. 
Acum. 
(m³)

0+0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+0.000 88.62 88.62 2.23 88.62 88.62 2.23 86.38
2+0.000 88.35 88.35 3.61 176.97 176.97 5.84 171.13
3+0.000 87.40 87.40 4.00 264.37 264.37 9.84 254.53
4+0.000 88.35 88.35 3.33 352.72 352.72 13.17 339.54
5+0.000 88.46 88.46 3.06 441.18 441.18 16.23 424.95
6+0.000 90.37 90.37 2.84 531.55 531.55 19.07 512.48
7+0.000 90.05 90.05 2.70 621.60 621.60 21.77 599.83
8+0.000 88.17 88.17 2.21 709.78 709.78 23.98 685.80
9+0.000 88.45 88.45 1.48 798.23 798.23 25.45 772.78
10+0.00

0
85.75 85.75 1.03 883.98 883.98 26.48 857.49

11+0.00
0

86.33 86.33 0.35 970.31 970.31 26.84 943.47

11+17.9
00

78.26 78.26 0.02 1048.57 1048.57 26.86 1021.71

Relatório de Volumes
RUA RIO BRANCO



Estaca
Volume 
de Corte 

(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
(m³)

Volume 
Aterro 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Corte 
(m³)

Vol. 
Reuso 
Acum. 
(m³)

Vol. 
Acum. 
Aterro 
(m³)

Dif. Vol. 
Acum. 
(m³)

0+0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+0.000 82.00 82.00 1.12 82.00 82.00 1.12 80.87
2+0.000 80.95 80.95 1.08 162.94 162.94 2.21 160.74
3+0.000 79.59 79.59 0.77 242.53 242.53 2.97 239.56
3+19.85

0
80.57 80.57 0.34 323.10 323.10 3.31 319.79

Relatório de Volumes
RUA BOA VISTA
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